
SNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE STUDY BATCH

MSCIS 2108511956
JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN 
PAMU MSEI021P 0111 1

1 MSCIS 2402256480 CHELIKANI PRAVALLIKA MSEI021P 0111 1
2 MSCIS 2450109383 ARUNDEV.K MSEI021P 0111 1
3 MSCIS 2450183354 MAHESH KANDULA MSEI021P 0111 1
4 MSCIS 2452458466 KALPANA LINGAMANENI MSEI021P 0111 1
5 MSCIS 2452458635 BHARAT REDDY SANKU MSEI021P 0111 1
6 MSCIS 2452458975 SAYILA SURESH MSEI021P 0111 1
7 MSCIS 2452459077 B LAXMANA SWAMY MSEI021P 0111 1

8 MSCIS 2108511956
JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN 
PAMU MSEI022P 0111 1

9 MSCIS 2402256480 CHELIKANI PRAVALLIKA MSEI022P 0111 1
10 MSCIS 2450109383 ARUNDEV.K MSEI022P 0111 1
11 MSCIS 2450183354 MAHESH KANDULA MSEI022P 0111 1
12 MSCIS 2452458466 KALPANA LINGAMANENI MSEI022P 0111 1
13 MSCIS 2452458635 BHARAT REDDY SANKU MSEI022P 0111 1
14 MSCIS 2452458975 SAYILA SURESH MSEI022P 0111 1
15 MSCIS 2452459077 B LAXMANA SWAMY MSEI022P 0111 1

16 MSCIS 2108511956
JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN 
PAMU MSEI023P 0111 1

17 MSCIS 2402256480 CHELIKANI PRAVALLIKA MSEI023P 0111 1
18 MSCIS 2450109383 ARUNDEV.K MSEI023P 0111 1
19 MSCIS 2450183354 MAHESH KANDULA MSEI023P 0111 1
20 MSCIS 2452458635 BHARAT REDDY SANKU MSEI023P 0111 1
21 MSCIS 2452458975 SAYILA SURESH MSEI023P 0111 1
22 MSCIS 2452459077 B LAXMANA SWAMY MSEI023P 0111 1

23 MSCIS 2108511956
JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN 
PAMU MSEI025P 0111 1

24 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI025P 0111 1
25 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI025P 0111 1
26 MSCIS 2401525579 K VAMSEE PARDHASARADHI MSEI025P 0111 1
27 MSCIS 2401946921 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI025P 0111 1
28 MSCIS 2402256480 CHELIKANI PRAVALLIKA MSEI025P 0111 1

29 MSCIS 2108511956
JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN 
PAMU MSEI026P 0111 1

30 MSCIS 2400013650 VASUMATHI BINDELA MSEI026P 0111 1
31 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI026P 0111 1
32 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI026P 0111 1
33 MSCIS 2401525579 K VAMSEE PARDHASARADHI MSEI026P 0111 1
34 MSCIS 2401946921 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI026P 0111 1
35 MSCIS 2402256480 CHELIKANI PRAVALLIKA MSEI026P 0111 1

36 MSCIS 2108511956
JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN 
PAMU MSEI027P 0111 1

37 MSCIS 2400013650 VASUMATHI BINDELA MSEI027P 0111 1
38 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI027P 0111 1
39 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEI027P 0111 1
40 MSCIS 2401525579 K VAMSEE PARDHASARADHI MSEI027P 0111 1
41 MSCIS 2401946921 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEI027P 0111 1
42 MSCIS 2402256480 CHELIKANI PRAVALLIKA MSEI027P 0111 1
43 MSCIS 2254298565 SUSMITHA KANDULA MSEL032 0111 1
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44 MSCIS 2350016190 PULLEPU V S RAGHU RAMA LAKSHMAMSEL032 0111 1
45 MSCIS 2350420637 M ABISHAI ANOOP MSEL032 0111 1
46 MSCIS 2350506108 RUPESH KUMAR MSEL032 0111 1
47 MSCIS 2351773454 PRAVEENA KAPILESWARAPU MSEL032 0111 1
48 MSCIS 2351773557 BEVARA RAJA NANDINI MSEL032 0111 1
49 MSCIS 2351773773 VANAPALLI HARIPRAVEEN MSEL032 0111 1
50 MSCIS 2351774018 MOHD ABDUL SATTAR MSEL032 0111 1
51 MSCIS 2351774086 U SURESH BABU MSEL032 0111 1
52 MSCIS 2351774466 NAZEER UNNISA MSEL032 0111 1
53 MSCIS 2351774511 KUSUMA JUJJAVARAPU MSEL032 0111 1
54 MSCIS 2351774574 VISHNU CHAKRAM BURRA MSEL032 0111 1
55 MSCIS 2352504423 VENKAT NAAG K MSEL032 0111 1
56 MSCIS 2451432298 GUMMADI MANISH KUMAR MSEL032 0111 1
57 MSCIS 2451432298 GUMMADI MANISH KUMAR MSEL032 0111 1
58 MSCIS 2253305090 KARANAM SURESH KUMAR MSEL037 0111 1
59 MSCIS 2254298565 SUSMITHA KANDULA MSEL037 0111 1
60 MSCIS 2400013650 VASUMATHI BINDELA MSEP028 0111 1
61 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEP028 0111 1
62 MSCIS 2400146652 NANDURI VAISHNAVI MSEP028 0111 1
63 MSCIS 2401525579 K VAMSEE PARDHASARADHI MSEP028 0111 1
64 MSCIS 2401946921 ASHWINI KUMAR MSEP028 0111 1
65 MSCIS 2402256480 CHELIKANI PRAVALLIKA MSEP028 0111 1

66 MSCIS 2108511956
JAY PRAKASH NARAYAN 
PAMU MSEP028 0111 1

67 CCITSK 2350289511 HUREYA FATIMA BPOI006P 0111 1
68 CCITSK 2450960900 SHAIK ANAS BPOI006P 0111 1
69 CCITSK 2451076540 MANGA CHANDRASHEKAR BPOI006P 0111 1
70 CCITSK 2350289511 HUREYA FATIMA BPOI007P 0111 1
71 CCITSK 2450960900 SHAIK ANAS BPOI007P 0111 1
72 CCITSK 2451076540 MANGA CHANDRASHEKAR BPOI007P 0111 1
73 PGDAST 2350024770 NIRMALA D MSTL001 0111 1
74 PGDAST 2352913611 DHANUMJAYA UPPADA MSTL001 0111 1
75 PGDAST 2352913801 BANDI SRINATH MSTL001 0111 1
76 PGDAST 2353125635 YASHWANTH CHINTA MSTL001 0111 1
77 PGDAST 2353681260 L V PHANI RAJA KUMAR MSTL001 0111 1
78 PGDAST 2354292318 BATHALAPALLI SARANG MSTL001 0111 1
79 PGDAST 2400112462 G VENKATA SATYANARAYANA RAOMSTL001 0111 1
80 PGDAST 2400147052 VADDEPALLI KALYANI MSTL001 0111 1
81 PGDAST 2401423303 SOUMITRA BHATTACHARYA MSTL001 0111 1
82 PGDAST 2402284100 RAMAMOHAN MIRIYALA MSTL001 0111 1
83 PGDAST 2402284265 SUBIR MANDAL MSTL001 0111 1
84 PGDAST 2402284394 ADITYAVARDHAN MSTL001 0111 1
85 PGDAST 2402336271 B R KRISHNA R YADAV MSTL001 0111 1
86 PGDAST 2253706169 J SAI PRASANNA MSTL01 0111 1
87 PGDAST 2353125635 YASHWANTH CHINTA MSTL002 0111 1
88 PGDAST 2353681260 L V PHANI RAJA KUMAR MSTL002 0111 1
89 PGDAST 2400112462 G VENKATA SATYANARAYANA RAOMSTL002 0111 1
90 PGDAST 2400147052 VADDEPALLI KALYANI MSTL002 0111 1
91 PGDAST 2401423303 SOUMITRA BHATTACHARYA MSTL002 0111 1
92 PGDAST 2402284265 SUBIR MANDAL MSTL002 0111 1
93 PGDAST 2402284394 ADITYAVARDHAN MSTL002 0111 1
94 PGDAST 2402336271 B R KRISHNA R YADAV MSTL002 0111 1
95 PGDAST 2350024770 NIRMALA D MSTL003 0111 1
96 PGDAST 2352913611 DHANUMJAYA UPPADA MSTL003 0111 1
97 PGDAST 2352913801 BANDI SRINATH MSTL003 0111 1
98 PGDAST 2402284100 RAMAMOHAN MIRIYALA MSTL003 0111 1
99 PGDAST 2253706169 J SAI PRASANNA MSTL01 0111 1



100 PGDIS 2301176977 NAKKALA LAVANYA MSEI025P 0111 1
101 PGDIS 2301176977 NAKKALA LAVANYA MSEI026P 0111 1
102 PGDIS 2301176977 NAKKALA LAVANYA MSEI027P 0111 1
103 PGDIS 2401774988 MANISH KUMAR VERMA MSEI027P 0111 1
104 PGDIS 2301176977 NAKKALA LAVANYA MSEP028 0111 1
105 MSCAST 2352741889 ADITI KANOJIA MSTL011 0111 1
106 MSCAST 2401510990 DEVAPRIYA M MSTL011 0111 1
107 MSCAST 2452450001 ABHISHEK JOB DONDAPATI MSTL011 0111 1
108 MSCAST 2452450249 ANKIT PATEL MSTL011 0111 1
109 MSCAST 2352741889 ADITI KANOJIA MSTL012 0111 1


